Shakira Millar Launches New Personal Website to Empower Families and Advocate for ABA Therapy

Pembroke Pines, Florida Jan 29, 2025 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Shakira Millar, co-founder of Behavior Change LLC and a respected leader in Applied Behavior Analysis (ABA) therapy, is proud to announce the launch of her personal website. The new platform serves as a hub for her professional journey, advocacy efforts, and resources aimed at supporting families navigating developmental challenges.

ShakiraMillar.com is designed to connect visitors with tools, insights, and information about ABA therapy and its impact on children with autism and other developmental disorders. It also highlights Shakira's journey, from her early career aspirations in veterinary medicine to becoming a passionate entrepreneur and therapist dedicated to empowering families.

"This website is a reflection of my commitment to creating a space where families and professionals can find inspiration and practical resources," said Shakira Millar. "I hope it serves as a platform to share knowledge, build community, and advocate for accessible therapy for all children."

The website features:

- Shakira's personal story and professional milestones.
- Blog posts addressing topics like ABA therapy strategies, family empowerment, and balancing entrepreneurship.
- Resources for families seeking guidance on developmental challenges.
- Contact options for collaboration and inquiries.

According to the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC), 1 in 36 children in the U.S. is diagnosed with autism spectrum disorder. ShakiraMillar.com aims to bridge the gap between therapy and advocacy, offering families actionable insights to support their child's growth and development.

As Shakira continues to prepare for her Board Certified Behavior Analyst (BCBA) exam and lead her practice, she remains dedicated to fostering a community of understanding and support.

For more information, visit <u>www.shakiramillar.com</u> and explore how Shakira Millar is driving positive change in the world of ABA therapy and beyond.

About Shakira Millar

Shakira Millar is a compassionate behavior therapist and co-founder of Behavior Change LLC in Pembroke Pines, Florida. With over a decade of experience in ABA therapy, she is dedicated to empowering children with developmental challenges and their families through personalized, empathetic care.

Media Contact

Shakira Millar

********@shakiramillar.com

Source: Shakira Millar

See on IssueWire